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WAGATE® SLUSSLUCKOR

SPK-TG 710

Modellnamn
Nominell Diameter
Driftstemperatur
Ram

Spindel
Spindelmutter
Tatning mot spjall
Tatning mot vagg
Vattentathet
Gangstigning [mm]
Tryck [mH20]

Vikt [kg]
Vridmoment stangning [Nm]

Vridmoment 6ppning [Nm]

Produktvarianter

Art.nr

V80876710

SPK-TG710

DN 700

-25° C- +40° C
EN 1.4404 & PEHD
EN 1.4571
CuSn12

EPDM
EPDM-skumgummi
DIN 19569-4 table no. 1 class 5
5

3

107

50

50
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